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“|[REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

|  Condition

r Adjusted

HONDA FRONT SUSPENSION (LEFT)
HONDA FRONT SUSPENSION (RIGHT)
HONDA STEERING CONE BEARING
HONDA TRIPLE CLAMP (TOP)

HONDA TRIPLE CLAMP (BOTTOM)
HONDA METER

RENTHAL HANDLE BAR (ANNODIZED)
HONDA FRONT RIM

HONDA FRONT WHEEL BEARING
HONDA FRONT WHEEL SEAL

HONDA FRONT WHEEL SHAFT
HONDA FRONT HEADLIGHT

HONDA CRASH BAR

HONDA HEADLIGHT BRACKET (LEFT)

HONDA HEADLIGHT BRACKET (RIGHT)
HONDA HEADLIGHT BRACKET (CENTER)

HONDA FRONT BRAKE DISC (LEFT)
HONDA FRONT BRAKE DISC (RIGHT)
HONDA FRONT BRAKE PAD

HONDA FRONT MUDGUARD

HONDA HANDLE BAR CLAMP

HONDA RIDER FOOTREST (LEFT)

HONDA RIDER FOOTREST RUBBER (LEFT)
HONDA RIDER FOOTREST SPRING (LEFT)
HONDA RIDER FOOTREST PIN (LEFT)
HONDA RIDER FOOTREST BRACKET (LEFT)
HONDA PILLION FOOTREST (LEFT)
HONDA PILLION FOOTREST (RIGHT)
HONDA CLUTCH LEVER HOLDER

SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
GRAZED / CUT
DISTORTED
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
GRAZED
GRAZED

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
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1,280.00
1,280.00
140.00
320.00
395.00
980.00
220.00
1,250.00
80.00
30.00
120.00
680.00
180.00
115.00

115.00
85.00

680.00
680.00
160.00
280.00
120.00
75.00
15.00
15.00
156.00
220.00
55.00
55.00
80.00

835.00
220.00

380.00
180.00
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HONDA CLUTCH LEVER HOLDER SCREW SERVICEABLE

1
1|HONDA CLUTCH ADJUSTER SCREW SERVICEABLE -
1|HONDA GEAR SHIFTER SERVICEABLE -
1|HONDA GEAR SHIFTER ROD SERVICEABLE -
1|HONDA GEAR SHIFTER ARM SERVICEABLE -
1|HONDA GEAR SHIFTER GEAR SOCK SERVICEABLE -
1|HONDA FRONT BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER SERVICEABLE -
1|SET CNC CLUTCH / BRAKE LEVER GRAZED 180.00 90.00
1|SET CNC MIRROR GRAZED 120.00 60.00
1|SET GPR FRONT SIGNAL LIGHT SERVICEABLE 70.00 -
1|MOTOVATION HEAVY BAR END BALANCERS GRAZED 120.00 60.00
1|HONDA REAR SIGNAL LIGHT (LEFT) SERVICEABLE 110.00 -
1|HONDA FUEL TANK ASSY SERVICEABLE 1,300.00 -
LESS 10% DISCOUNT - -182.50
12,240.00 1,642.50
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN) SERVICEABLE 15.00 -
15.00 -
LABOUR
TO REMOVE & REPLACE FRONT RIM, FRONT WHEEL NOT NECESSARY 450.00 -

BEARING, AXLE SHAFT, FRONT FORK, TRIPPLE
CLAMPS, STEERING CONE.

TO REMOVE & REPLACE ABOVE BODY DAMAGED 580.00 200.00
PARTS AND CHECK LIGHTING SYSTEM. INCLUSIVE OF
THE REPAIR OF HONDA HEADLIGHT BRACKET (LEFT),
HONDA HEADLIGHT BRACKET (RIGHT) AND HONDA
HEADLIGHT BRACKET (CENTER).

TO RESPRAY PAINT ON THE AFFECTED AREA. NOT NECESSARY 300.00 -
CHASSIS ALIGNMENT (FRONT). NOT NECESSARY 580.00 -
TO REMOVE AND REPLACE RADIATOR, RADIATOR FAN, [NOT NECESSARY 100.00 -
COOLANT AND CONDUCT PRESSURE TEST.

E(é\(ﬂ_gg - WORKSHOP TO ACCIDENT REPORTING NOT NECESSARY 45.00 -
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aty

TOWING - ACCIDENT REPORTING CENTER TO NOT NECESSARY—

WORKSHOP.

2,100.00 200.00

GRAND TOTAL 14,355.00 1,842.50
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XING GUO QIANG ADRIAN LING WAI PING
M.MATAI, AMSAE-A B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI
Automotive Assessor Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this
R in wh rin his or her own risk,



