

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. FX 9487Y

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	HONDA FRONT SUSPENSION (LEFT)	SERVICEABLE	1,280.00	-
1	HONDA FRONT SUSPENSION (RIGHT)	SERVICEABLE	1,280.00	-
1	HONDA STEERING CONE BEARING	SERVICEABLE	140.00	-
1	HONDA TRIPLE CLAMP (TOP)	SERVICEABLE	320.00	-
1	HONDA TRIPLE CLAMP (BOTTOM)	SERVICEABLE	395.00	-
1	HONDA METER	GRAZED / CUT	980.00	835.00
1	RENTHAL HANDLE BAR (ANNODIZED)	DISTORTED	220.00	220.00
1	HONDA FRONT RIM	SERVICEABLE	1,250.00	-
2	HONDA FRONT WHEEL BEARING	SERVICEABLE	80.00	-
2	HONDA FRONT WHEEL SEAL	SERVICEABLE	30.00	-
1	HONDA FRONT WHEEL SHAFT	SERVICEABLE	120.00	-
1	HONDA FRONT HEADLIGHT	GRAZED	680.00	380.00
1	HONDA CRASH BAR	GRAZED	180.00	180.00
1	HONDA HEADLIGHT BRACKET (LEFT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	115.00	-
1	HONDA HEADLIGHT BRACKET (RIGHT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	115.00	-
1	HONDA HEADLIGHT BRACKET (CENTER)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	85.00	-
1	HONDA FRONT BRAKE DISC (LEFT)	SERVICEABLE	680.00	-
1	HONDA FRONT BRAKE DISC (RIGHT)	SERVICEABLE	680.00	-
2	HONDA FRONT BRAKE PAD	SERVICEABLE	160.00	-
1	HONDA FRONT MUDGUARD	SERVICEABLE	280.00	-
1	HONDA HANDLE BAR CLAMP	SERVICEABLE	120.00	-
1	HONDA RIDER FOOTREST (LEFT)	SERVICEABLE	75.00	-
1	HONDA RIDER FOOTREST RUBBER (LEFT)	SERVICEABLE	15.00	-
1	HONDA RIDER FOOTREST SPRING (LEFT)	SERVICEABLE	15.00	-
1	HONDA RIDER FOOTREST PIN (LEFT)	SERVICEABLE	15.00	-
1	HONDA RIDER FOOTREST BRACKET (LEFT)	SERVICEABLE	220.00	-
1	HONDA PILLION FOOTREST (LEFT)	SERVICEABLE	55.00	-
1	HONDA PILLION FOOTREST (RIGHT)	SERVICEABLE	55.00	
1	HONDA CLUTCH LEVER HOLDER	SERVICEABLE	80.00	-

Report Ref No. CS1/LAW21009492/Gqf3e2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	HONDA CLUTCH LEVER HOLDER SCREW	SERVICEABLE	15.00	-
1	HONDA CLUTCH ADJUSTER SCREW	SERVICEABLE	25.00	-
1	HONDA GEAR SHIFTER	SERVICEABLE	115.00	-
1	HONDA GEAR SHIFTER ROD	SERVICEABLE	80.00	-
1	HONDA GEAR SHIFTER ARM	SERVICEABLE	50.00	-
1	HONDA GEAR SHIFTER GEAR SOCK	SERVICEABLE	15.00	-
1	HONDA FRONT BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER	SERVICEABLE	320.00	-
1	SET CNC CLUTCH / BRAKE LEVER	GRAZED	180.00	90.00
1	SET CNC MIRROR	GRAZED	120.00	60.00
1	SET GPR FRONT SIGNAL LIGHT	SERVICEABLE	70.00	-
1	MOTOVATION HEAVY BAR END BALANCERS	GRAZED	120.00	60.00
1	HONDA REAR SIGNAL LIGHT (LEFT)	SERVICEABLE	110.00	-
1	HONDA FUEL TANK ASSY	SERVICEABLE	1,300.00	-
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-	-182.50
			12,240.00	1,642.50
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN)	SERVICEABLE	15.00	_
	The transfer of the control of the c		15.00	_
	LABOUR			
	TO REMOVE & REPLACE FRONT RIM, FRONT WHEEL BEARING, AXLE SHAFT, FRONT FORK, TRIPPLE CLAMPS, STEERING CONE.	NOT NECESSARY	450.00	-
	TO REMOVE & REPLACE ABOVE BODY DAMAGED PARTS AND CHECK LIGHTING SYSTEM. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF HONDA HEADLIGHT BRACKET (LEFT), HONDA HEADLIGHT BRACKET (RIGHT) AND HONDA HEADLIGHT BRACKET (CENTER).		580.00	200.00
	TO RESPRAY PAINT ON THE AFFECTED AREA.	NOT NECESSARY	300.00	_
	CHASSIS ALIGNMENT (FRONT).	NOT NECESSARY	580.00	-
	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE RADIATOR, RADIATOR FAN, COOLANT AND CONDUCT PRESSURE TEST.	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	-
	TOWING - WORKSHOP TO ACCIDENT REPORTING CENTER.	NOT NECESSARY	45.00	-

Report Ref No. CS1/LAW21009492/Gqf3e2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TOWING - ACCIDENT REPORTING CENTER TO WORKSHOP.	NOT NECESSARY	45.00	-
			2,100.00	200.00
	GRAND TOTAL		14,355.00	1,842.50

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS		1,450.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	在建筑的工程	公司等的基础的

Report Ref No. CS1/LAW21009492/Gqf3e2

XING GUO QIANG

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

Automotive Assessor

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.